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Guide rail (p. 15-2) Left end cap, small (p. 15-3)Adapter (p. 15-3) Right end cap, small 
(p. 15-3)

End cap, large (p. 15-3)
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Bosch Rexroth AG, 3 842 540 392 (2013-02)

FiFo station

 f Components for constructing a FiFo station for material 
shuttles

 f Standardized delivery routes for clearly organized and 
highly transparent production operations

 f Modular system lets you adapt layout to your needs and 
to your space

Guide rail L (mm) No.

A 1200 10 3 842 540 012

2400 10 3 842 539 894

Material: PVC, yellow

 f Adhesive strips for fastening to floor
 f Screw fitting to floor possible at end caps
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Right end cap, small No.

C 10 3 842 539 895

Material: PA 6, black

Left end cap, small No.

D 10 3 842 539 896

Material: PA 6, black

End cap, large No.

E 10 3 842 539 897

Material: PA 6, black

Adapter No.

B 20 3 842 539 898

Material: PP

 f For the parallel connection or guide rails, or a guide rail 
with a 30x30 profile

 f For use as a joining aid and for fastening guide rails to 
the floor

 f For use as a joining aid and for fastening guide rails to 
the floor

 f For installing a profile 30x30 between two guide rails
 f The profile 30x30 can be used to construct flow rack 

systems, information boards, and height limits. Since 
the guide rails are flat-sided, setup can be done using a 
wide profile (40, 45, 50)

Required accessories:
 f Profile 30x30 (p. 2-16)

D

00130026

50

225

3015

00130025

50

225

3015

C

00130021

3015

175

225

130

30

45

E

17,8

250

10
,6 8,

4

00130020

B


	Basic Mechanic Elements 13.0
	Explanations
	Table of contents
	The Rexroth modular system – safe, reliable, and individual
	Multi-talented product range
	Application-based solutions for all industries
	Excellent planning reliability thanks to a professional, worldwide network
	MTpro – planning software
	Individual planning, efficient construction, multiple benefits
	Strut profiles
	Connection elements
	Joints
	Air-supply elements
	Feet and wheels
	Support of surface elements
	Doors and fittings
	Accessories for protective barriers
	Protective barriers and partition walls EcoSafe
	Installation elements
	Elements for manual movement
	Linear guides
	Tools
	FiFo station
	Components for lateral guides
	Components for ESD applications
	Proximity switches and switch brackets
	Technical data
	Material Number Overview
	Index




